SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2024 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Miller on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 313 by Senator Edmonds

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, line 2, change "R.S. 17:236(A)" to "R.S. 17:236"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 2, line 5, change "R.S. 17:236(A)" to "R.S. 17:236"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 3, line 21, change "Subsection C" to "<u>Subsection F</u>"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 3, line 24, change "Subsection C" to "<u>Subsection F</u>"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 10 On page 3, line 25, change "Subsection C" to "<u>Subsection F</u>"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 12 On page 4, line 23, change "<u>4437.1</u>" to "<u>4037.1</u>"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- 14 On page 11, line 9, change "good" to "goods"